
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Rory Butcher - (449567) - Newbury Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

23.89 670 F 28/05/16 Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016 Plymouth  1

24.15 649 H 02/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Bo Newham 1

24.25 641 F 28/05/16 Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016 Plymouth  1

24.30 637 H 10/04/16 London Region Summer Championships London Bo Newham 1

24.41 628 F 10/04/16 London Region Summer Championships London Bo Newham 1

24.42 627 H 12/04/15 Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet Sheffield Loughborough 1

24.65 610 H 16/05/15 Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield Loughborough 1

24.70 606 H 25/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

24.72 605 H 08/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Loughborough 1

24.72 605 F 15/04/17 Exeter City SC & Taunton Deane SC Street Lboro Uni 1

24.80 599 F 05/04/15 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet Portsmouth Newbury 1

24.82 597 H 28/03/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

24.94 589 F 14/05/16 MCASA Long Course Open Meet Guildford Newbury 1

24.94 589 H 28/01/17 Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Open Meet Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

24.95 588 F 12/03/17 Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Lboro Uni 1

24.98 586 F 05/04/15 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet Portsmouth Newbury 1

25.01 584 H 06/02/16 Essex Age Group Championships 2016 London Bo Newham 1

25.01 584 H 06/02/16 Essex Age Group Championships 2016 Basildon Bo Newham 1

25.07 580 F 10/07/16 City of Bristol Summer Festival Open Meet Bristol Newbury 3

25.11 577 H 30/08/14 Worksop Dolphins The 30th Dukeries Open Meet Sheffield  3

25.12 576 F 06/02/16 Essex Age Group Championships 2016 Basildon Bo Newham 1

25.12 576 F 06/02/16 Essex Age Group Championships 2016 London Bo Newham 1

25.15 574 F 31/03/13 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013 Portsmouth Newbury 1

25.23 569 H 05/07/14 Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Open Meet Aldershot Newbury 3

25.28 565 F 27/03/16 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival Portsmouth Newbury 1

25.37 559 H 31/08/13 Worksop Dolphins SC The 29th Dukeries Sheffield Newbury 3

25.37 559 F 20/04/14 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival Portsmouth Newbury 1
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25.37 559 F 20/04/14 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival Portsmouth Newbury 1

25.39 558  04/05/13 BG South East Region Youth Champs Crawley Newbury 1

25.41 557 H 29/06/14 City of Leicester Long Course Sprint Meet Loughborough Newbury 3

25.44 555 H 11/07/15 Rushmoor Royals Summer LC L3 Open Meet Aldershot  3

25.52 550 F 27/03/16 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival Portsmouth Newbury 1

25.63 543 F 20/04/14 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival Portsmouth Newbury 1

25.68 539 F 14/04/13 Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet Crawley Newbury 1

25.73 536 H 29/06/13 Rushmoor Royals Summer Festival Aldershot Newbury 3

25.78 533 F 01/12/13 Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet Portsmouth Newbury 1

25.94 523  03/05/14 ASA South East Region Youth Championships Crawley Newbury 1

26.26 504 F 09/02/14 Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet Wycombe Newbury 1

26.53 489  05/05/12 British Gas South East Youth Championship Crawley Newbury 1

26.80 474 H 08/04/12 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival Portsmouth Newbury 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

24.72 605 F 15/04/17 Exeter City SC & Taunton Deane SC Street Lboro Uni 1

24.70 606 H 25/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

24.95 588 F 12/03/17 Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Lboro Uni 1

24.94 589 H 28/01/17 Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Open Meet Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

24.15 649 H 02/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Bo Newham 1

25.07 580 F 10/07/16 City of Bristol Summer Festival Open Meet Bristol Newbury 3

24.25 641 F 28/05/16 Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016 Plymouth  1

23.89 670 F 28/05/16 Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016 Plymouth  1

24.94 589 F 14/05/16 MCASA Long Course Open Meet Guildford Newbury 1

24.41 628 F 10/04/16 London Region Summer Championships London Bo Newham 1

24.30 637 H 10/04/16 London Region Summer Championships London Bo Newham 1

25.52 550 F 27/03/16 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival Portsmouth Newbury 1

25.28 565 F 27/03/16 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival Portsmouth Newbury 1

25.12 576 F 06/02/16 Essex Age Group Championships 2016 London Bo Newham 1

25.12 576 F 06/02/16 Essex Age Group Championships 2016 Basildon Bo Newham 1

25.01 584 H 06/02/16 Essex Age Group Championships 2016 London Bo Newham 1

25.01 584 H 06/02/16 Essex Age Group Championships 2016 Basildon Bo Newham 1

25.44 555 H 11/07/15 Rushmoor Royals Summer LC L3 Open Meet Aldershot  3

24.65 610 H 16/05/15 Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield Loughborough 1

24.42 627 H 12/04/15 Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet Sheffield Loughborough 1

24.80 599 F 05/04/15 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet Portsmouth Newbury 1

24.98 586 F 05/04/15 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet Portsmouth Newbury 1

24.82 597 H 28/03/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

24.72 605 H 08/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Loughborough 1

25.11 577 H 30/08/14 Worksop Dolphins The 30th Dukeries Open Meet Sheffield  3

25.23 569 H 05/07/14 Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Open Meet Aldershot Newbury 3

25.41 557 H 29/06/14 City of Leicester Long Course Sprint Meet Loughborough Newbury 3

25.94 523  03/05/14 ASA South East Region Youth Championships Crawley Newbury 1

25.37 559 F 20/04/14 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival Portsmouth Newbury 1

25.63 543 F 20/04/14 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival Portsmouth Newbury 1

26.26 504 F 09/02/14 Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet Wycombe Newbury 1

25.78 533 F 01/12/13 Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet Portsmouth Newbury 1

25.37 559 H 31/08/13 Worksop Dolphins SC The 29th Dukeries Sheffield Newbury 3

25.73 536 H 29/06/13 Rushmoor Royals Summer Festival Aldershot Newbury 3

25.39 558  04/05/13 BG South East Region Youth Champs Crawley Newbury 1

25.68 539 F 14/04/13 Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet Crawley Newbury 1

25.15 574 F 31/03/13 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013 Portsmouth Newbury 1

26.53 489  05/05/12 British Gas South East Youth Championship Crawley Newbury 1
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26.53 489  05/05/12 British Gas South East Youth Championship Crawley Newbury 1

26.80 474 H 08/04/12 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival Portsmouth Newbury 1
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